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A.
1. Municipal Levy 
2. Municipality Levying for a Dependent Special District that is Municipal Wide 
3. Municipality Levying for a Dependent Special District that is Less than Municipal Wide
4. Municipal Levy Less Than Municipal Wide
NOTICE: All independent special districts should be reported on DR-403 CC.

B. 
1. Operating Millage
2. Debt Service Millage
3. Non-Ad Valorem
   Assessment Rate/Basis

C. 
1. Millage Subject to a Cap 
2. Millage not Subject to a Cap 
3. Non-Ad Valorem
   Assessment Rate/Basis

D. 
1. Non-voted Millage
2. Voted Millage     
3. Non-Ad Valorem
   Assessment Rate/Basis 

The codes listed above are intended to describe the nature of the taxing authority and the type of millage. Enter the appropriate number in each of the four code columns. Be as descriptive as possible; separately list
the various millages of each municipal taxing authority according to the characteristics coded above. Total the levies for all municipalities included herein. All dependent special districts and voter approved debt
payments should be listed with the appropriate municipality. Round all amounts to the nearest whole dollar. List all non-ad valorem assessments included on the tax rolls. A separate levy entry should be reported for
each DR-420, DR-420S and DR-420DEBT form provided to a taxing authority.

CODES

A B C D

NAME OF MUNICIPALITY OR DISTRICT,
AND NATURE OF SPECIAL LEVY, IF APPLICABLE

MILLAGE
or Other Basis

of Levy

TOTAL
TAXABLE VALUE

TAXABLE VALUE
EXCLUDED FROM
LEVY PURSUANT

TO S 197.212 F.S.

TOTAL TAXES
LEVIED

PENALTIES
UNDER S 193.072
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1

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

1

1
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1
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2
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1
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2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2
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ANNA MARIA OPERATING

BRADENTON BEACH  OPERATING

BRADENTON OPERATING

HOLMES BEACH OPERATING

LONGBOAT OPERATING

PALMETTO OPERATING

LONGBOAT KEY I & S

LBK BCH EROSION DIST A

LBK BCH EROSION DIST B

 2.0500

 2.3329

 5.8976

 2.2500

 2.1144

 5.9671

 0.0596

 0.6181

 0.1545

 1,200,971,774

 650,311,339

 3,922,524,818

 2,096,407,949

 1,851,503,160

 913,413,958

 1,851,503,160

 1,053,154,544

 798,348,616

 3,872

 3,285

 33,714

 16,154

 6,696

 9,263

 6,696

 4,632

 2,064

 2,461,984.19

 1,517,104.27

 23,133,283.35

 4,716,882.65

 3,914,804.76

 5,450,377.14

 110,348.62

 650,952.05

 123,345.39

 245.82

 61.18

 15,844.02

 849.28

 55.38

 3,341.75

 1.57

 16.19

 0.00

 42,079,082.42  20,415.19TOTAL 


