DR-403BM R.06/11

MANATEE COUNTY Date Certified: 03/04/2020

RECAPITULATION OF TAXES AS EXTENDED ON THE 2019 TAX ROLLS; MUNICIPALITIES

A.

1. Municipal Levy

2. Municipality Levying for a Dependent Special District that is Municipal Wide

3. Municipality Levying for a Dependent Special District that is Less than Municipal Wide

4. Municipal Levy Less Than Municipal Wide

NOTICE: All independent special districts should be reported on DR-403 CC.

В.

1. Operating Millage

2. Debt Service Millage

3. Non-Ad Valorem
Assessment Rate/Basis

C.

1. Millage Subject to a Cap

Millage not Subject to a Cap
 Non-Ad Valorem

Assessment Rate/Basis

) _

1. Non-voted Millage

2. Voted Millage

3. Non-Ad Valorem
Assessment Rate/Basis

SHEET NO. 1 OF 1

The codes listed above are intended to describe the nature of the taxing authority and the type of millage. Enter the appropriate number in each of the four code columns. Be as descriptive as possible; separately list the various millages of each municipal taxing authority according to the characteristics coded above. Total the levies for all municipalities included herein. All dependent special districts and voter approved debt payments should be listed with the appropriate municipality. Round all amounts to the nearest whole dollar. List all non-ad valorem assessments included on the tax rolls. A separate levy entry should be reported for each DR-420, DR-420S and DR-420DEBT form provided to a taxing authority.

	CODE	S		NAME OF MUNICIPALITY OR DISTRICT, AND NATURE OF SPECIAL LEVY, IF APPLICABLE	MILLAGE or Other Basis of Levy	TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE	TAXABLE VALUE EXCLUDED FROM LEVY PURSUANT TO S 197.212 F.S.	TOTAL TAXES LEVIED	PENALTIES UNDER S 193.072
A	В	С	D						
1	1	1	1	ANNA MARIA OPERATING	2.0500	1,200,971,774	3,872	2,461,984.19	245.82
1	1	1	1	BRADENTON BEACH OPERATING	2.3329	650,311,339	3,285	1,517,104.27	61.18
1	1	1	1	BRADENTON OPERATING	5.8976	3,922,524,818	33,714	23,133,283.35	15,844.02
1	1	1	1	HOLMES BEACH OPERATING	2.2500	2,096,407,949	16,154	4,716,882.65	849.28
1	1	1	1	LONGBOAT OPERATING	2.1144	1,851,503,160	6,696	3,914,804.76	55.38
1	1	1	1	PALMETTO OPERATING	5.9671	913,413,958	9,263	5,450,377.14	3,341.75
1	2	2	2	LONGBOAT KEY I & S	0.0596	1,851,503,160	6,696	110,348.62	1.57
3	2	2	2	LBK BCH EROSION DIST A	0.6181	1,053,154,544	4,632	650,952.05	16.19
3	2	2	2	LBK BCH EROSION DIST B	0.1545	798,348,616	2,064	123,345.39	0.00
				TOTAL				42,079,082.42	20,415.19